
SMAC Spring 2012 Calendar 
 
 
February 
Friday, February 3    SMAC Meeting (7:15-8:45 pm) 
Saturday, February 25  Visit the Daughters of Charity/Pizza Party (2:30-5:00) 
 
 
March 
Friday, March 2   Game Night @ The ARCC (6:30 – 8:30 pm) 
Friday, March 9   SMAC Meeting (7:15-8:45 pm) 
Wednesday, March 21  Living Stations Practice (7-8:30 pm) 
Wednesday, March 28  Living Stations Practice (7-8:30 pm) 
Friday, March 30   Living Stations of the Cross (7 pm) 
 
 
April      
Friday, April 13   SMAC Meeting (7:15-8:45 pm) 
Friday, April 20   NET Retreat (7-10 pm) 
Sunday, April 29   Ropes Course (2 pm)  
 
 
May 
Friday, May 4    SMAC Meeting (7:15-8:45 pm) 
Saturday, May 19   School House Cleanup Party (1-4 pm) 
 
 
June 
Friday, June 1    SMAC Meeting (7:15-8:45 pm) 
 


